AiT Components Inc.
SZAF5.1A~SZAF220A
ZENER DIODE
1.5W
REV1.0     - MAR 2017 RELEASED -          - 1 -
DESCRIPTION FEATURES
The SZAF5.1A~SZAF220A are available in SMAF

REV1.0     - MAR 2017 RELEASED -          - 3 -
PRODUCT CHARACTERISTIC
VZ tolerance : ±5%; Ta=25℃ Vfmax =1.2V @ IF = 200mA P=1 W
Type
Zener Current A and B Sufflx only Leakage Current Surge
current
Maximum
Regulator
Current2)
Voltage IZT ZZT@I ZT ZZK@IZK ZZK@IZK IR VR IR @
Tamb=25°C
IZM @
Tamb =50°C
VZ@LZT
Volts mA Ohms Ohms mA uA Max Volts mA mA
SZAF5.1A 5.1 49 7 550
1
100
1.0 890 178
SZAF5.6A 5.6 45 5 600 2.0 810 164
SZAF6.2A 6.2 41 2 700 3.0 730 146
SZAF6.8A 6.8 37 4 1300 4 990 200
SZAF7.5A 7.5 34 4.5 1300 0.5 5 908 182
SZAF8.2A 8.2 31 5.5 1300 0.5 6 825 165
SZAF9.1A 9.1 28 6 1300 0.5 7 750 150
SZAF10A 10 25 7 1300
0.25
7.6 681 137
SZAF11A 11 23 8 1300
20
8.4 621 125
SZAF12A 12 21 9 1300 9.1 570 114
SZAF13A 13 19 10 1300 9.9 516 104
SZAF15A 15 17 14 1300 11.4 456 92
SZAF16A 16 15.5 16 1300 12.2 428 86
SZAF18A 18 14 20 1300 13.7 375 75
SZAF20A 20 12.5 22 1300 15.2 338 68
SZAF22A 22 11.5 23 1300 16.7 308 62
SZAF24A 24 10.5 25 1300 18.2 285 57
SZAF27A 27 9.5 35 1300 20.6 255 51
SZAF30A 30 8.5 40 1500 22.8 225 45
SZAF33A 33 7.5 45 1500
5
25.1 203 41
SZAF36A 36 7 50 1500 27.4 188 38
SZAF39A 39 6.5 60 1500 29.7 173 35
SZAF43A 43 6 70 2500 32.7 165 33
SZAF47A 47 5.5 80 2500 35.8 143 29
SZAF51A 51 5 95 2500 38.8 135 27
SZAF56A 56 4.5 110 2500 42.6 120 24
SZAF62A 62 4 125 2500 47.1 105 21
SZAF68A 68 3.7 150 2500 51.7 98 20
SZAF75A 75 3.3 175 2500 56 90 18
SZAF82A 82 3 200 3000 62.2 83 17
SZAF91A 91 2.8 250 3000 69.2 75 15
SZAF100A 100 2.5 350 3000 76 68 14
SZAF110A 110 2 550 5000 83 63 12
SZAF120A 120 1.5 750 5500 90 57 11
SZAF130A 130 1 900 6000 98 51 9
SZAF150A 150 1 1200 6500 113 45 9
SZAF160A 160 1 1350 7000 120 42 9
SZAF180A 180 1 1650 8500 135 38 8
SZAF200A 200 1 1950 10000 150 35 6
SZAF220A 220 1 2300 12000 165 32 6
AiT Components Inc.
SZAF5.1A~SZAF220A
ZENER DIODE